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Calendar of Events

SEPTEMBER 2014
Fri 3 Sep - Singing Resumes T:30 pm
Fri 5 Sep - Birthday Night 6:30 pm

OCTOBER 2014
Bat 4 Oct —*German American Day 7:00 pm
San 21 Oct — Bkat Tournament 9:00 am

NOVEMBER 2014
Sat 1 Nov - *Schlachtfest 6:00 pm

DECMEBER 2014
Fri 5 Dec = Birthday Night 6:30 pm
Sat 13 Dec - Christmas Concert 3:00 pm
Fri 19 Dec ~ Christmas Party 6:30 pm

JANUARY 2015
Sat 24 Jan — *HSE Anniversary 6:00 pm.

FEBRUARY 2015
Sat 28 Feb - *Schlactfest 6:00 pm

MARCH 2015
Fri 6 Mar - Birthday Night 6:30 pm

APRIL 2015
Sat 11 Apr — *Strausshall 6:00 pm

MAY 2015
Bat 2 May - Spring Concert 3:00 pm

JUNE 2015
Fri 8 Jun - Birthday Night 6:30 pm
Sun 21 Jun - *“Sacngerfest 9:00 am

JULY 2015
Sat 25 Jul — Taste of Germany 11:00 am

NOVEMBER 2015
Fri 27 Now - Christkindlemarkt
Bat 28 Nowv - Christkindlemarkt
‘Bun 29 Nov - Christkindlemarke

Events with * require reservations /= mail-in only
Fuon reaervatians call Greg or Beate Frost 850-436-
9874, Piease reler 1o Newsletler, postings on
website for event changes, event pricing, alternac:
reseTvRbon contacts and speceal events.

Title Flyer: Hartford Saengerbund Bierfest

Date 2014

Primary Maker Hartford Saengerbund

Medium Paper

Description Flyer or program for Bierfest held by the Hartford Saengerbund,

2014.
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Bierfest
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The
Hartford
Saengerbund

True dem
Beutschen Lied

719 North Mountain Road
Newington, CT 06111
860-953-8967
www. hartfordeacngerbund.org
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